
4 teams Girls Under 7

Monday/Wednesday TEAM VS TEAM LOCATION 

Monday June 24

5:30 Whales Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Bumble Bees Sea Turtles Ayre 1

Wednesday June 26

5:30 Sea Turtles Whales Ayre 1

6:45 Dolphins Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Monday July 1

5:30 Sea Turtles Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Whales Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Wednesday July 3

5:30 Whales Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Bumble Bees Sea Turtles Ayre 1

Monday July 8

5:30 Sea Turtles Whales Ayre 1

6:45 Dolphins Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Wednesday July 10

5:30 Sea Turtles Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Whales Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Monday July 15

5:30 Whales Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Bumble Bees Sea Turtles Ayre 1

Wednesday July 17

5:30 Sea Turtles Whales Ayre 1

6:45 Dolphins Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Monday July 22

5:30 Sea Turtles Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Whales Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Wednesday July 24

5:30 Whales Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Bumble Bees Sea Turtles Ayre 1



Monday July 29

5:30 Sea Turtles Whales Ayre 1

6:45 Dolphins Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Wednesday July 31

5:30 Sea Turtles Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Whales Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Monday August 5

5:30 Whales Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Bumble Bees Sea Turtles Ayre 1

Wednesday Aug 7

5:30 Sea Turtles Whales Ayre 1

6:45 Dolphins Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Monday August 12

5:30 Sea Turtles Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Whales Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Wednesday August 14 5:30 Whales Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Bumble Bees Sea Turtles Ayre 1

Monday August 19

5:30 Sea Turtles Whales Ayre 1

6:45 Dolphins Bumble Bees Ayre 1

Wednesday August 21

5:30 Sea Turtles Dolphins Ayre 1

6:45 Whales Bumble Bees Ayre 1


